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Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

NIVEL 1

Equipo

1 CLUB GYM-VAL 47,550CEREZO Carla 12,900 12,10010,700 11,850CVA

2 CLUB GYM-VAL 46,300ADAN Teresa 12,050 12,00011,100 11,150CVA

3 CLUB GYM-VAL 45,750ROS Irene 11,500 11,65010,700 11,900CVA

4 CGA L'HOSPITALET 45,550CASTRO Anna Mei 11,400 11,75010,850 11,550CAT

5 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 45,450OLIVE Ariadna 11,300 12,05010,650 11,450CAT

6 CGA L'HOSPITALET 44,900SOLA Martina 11,650 11,45010,600 11,200CAT

7 CGA POZUELO 44,750FERNANDEZ-CAÑADAS
Maria 

11,550 11,40010,300 11,500MAD

8 CLUB DEPORTIVO DE
GIMNASIA GUADALQUIVIR

44,650MARTIN Maria 11,750 10,80010,850 11,250AND

9 SAN BLAS 44,550FERNANDEZ DE ANGULO
Martina Amaranta 

11,600 11,60010,050 11,300MAD

10 SALT GC 44,400AMAGAT Jana 11,050 11,30010,650 11,400CAT

11 FLIP-FLAP 44,350ARTOLA Leire 10,650 11,50010,400 11,800ARA

12 CGA POZUELO 44,300TEJERO Aitana 11,150 11,50010,200 11,450MAD

13 SALT GC 44,250DE MIGUEL Nicole 11,450 10,85010,850 11,100CAT

14 CGA POZUELO 43,950AGUILERA Ines 11,850 10,80010,050 11,250MAD

15 CGA L'HOSPITALET 43,950MISERACHS Marta 11,300 10,55010,400 11,700CAT

16 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 43,900MARTI Carlota 11,100 11,60010,500 10,700CAT

17 CG LLENAS 43,600AMBROSIO Irene 10,950 11,30010,250 11,100CAT

18 CG TERRASSA 43,350FLORES Paula 10,900 11,05010,300 11,100CAT

19 CG SANT BOI 43,350ATYABI Iris 10,950 11,65010,400 10,350CAT

20 SAN BLAS 43,250LORENZO Andrea 10,750 10,85010,300 11,350MAD

21 AGA VILASSAR DE MAR 43,200REQUENA Laia 10,800 11,4009,950 11,050CAT

22 CGA L'HOSPITALET 43,150JUNYENT Laura 11,100 10,90010,200 10,950CAT

23 TEMPO 43,050LOPEZ Paula 9,850 11,75010,450 11,000GAL

24 CLUB EGIBA 42,900FONT Laia 10,600 10,85010,550 10,900CAT

25 SALT GC 42,900MASFERRER Laia 10,800 11,10010,000 11,000CAT

26 FLIP-FLAP 42,900HERNANDEZ Lucia 10,050 10,40010,950 11,500ARA

27 CG LLENAS 42,850AGUILAR Aina 10,600 11,05010,500 10,700CAT

28 CGE LES MORERES 42,800ORTEGA Anna 10,500 11,00010,750 10,550CAT

29 AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA
LA SALLE

42,800BALLESTEROS Mª del
Carmen 

11,050 10,90010,300 10,550AND

30 CLUB GYM-VAL 42,700SEGURA Noelia 10,050 11,00010,450 11,200CVA

31 COSLADA 42,650PLASENCIA Gloria 11,200 9,45010,500 11,500MAD

32 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 42,600ALCOVER Maria 10,750 10,75010,050 11,050CAT

33 CG TERRASSA 42,600ESPIGARES Iris 11,650 9,80010,400 10,750CAT

34 LA PLANA 42,300PUNZANO Eva 10,350 11,0509,800 11,100CVA

35 CG TERRASSA 42,300ESCUDERO Lorena 11,000 10,9009,750 10,650CAT

36 VILA-REAL 42,250VAQUER Mara 11,250 10,30010,100 10,600CVA

37 CE VIGYM 42,150CARMONA Saray 11,350 10,7509,900 10,150CAT
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38 RGCC 42,100MARTIN Carolina 9,600 11,50010,550 10,450AST

39 CLUB EGIBA 41,950BAIASU Ana Stefania 9,750 11,10010,350 10,750CAT

40 ESPORT ALCOY 41,550PADILLA Ines 10,800 9,80010,800 10,150CVA

41 COSLADA 41,500GOMEZ Paola 8,950 10,70010,050 11,800MAD

42 CLUB GYM-VAL 41,300ROYO Paula Min 10,300 8,85010,900 11,250CVA

43 RGCC 41,300SAMPEDRO Claudia 9,250 10,75010,350 10,950AST

44 SALT GC 41,000GUTIERREZ Carla 8,950 11,3009,950 10,800CAT

45 CN GRANOLLERS 40,800HERRERO Lidia 8,950 10,9509,800 11,100CAT

46 CLUB EGIBA 40,750RAMIREZ Aitana 9,000 10,85010,550 10,350CAT

47 CLUB EGIBA 40,650FILIP Oana-roxana 8,800 11,3509,900 10,600CAT

48 HYTASA 40,500ORTIZ Mª Jose 9,100 11,25010,100 10,050AND

49 AGA VILASSAR DE MAR 40,500MEULENKAMP Georgina
(ext)

9,800 10,8009,800 10,100CAT

50 LA PLANA 40,400JIMENEZ Carmen 10,600 10,9008,450 10,450CVA

51 HYTASA 40,350MUÑOZ Natalia 9,000 10,7509,750 10,850AND

52 CN GRANOLLERS 40,350LUCAS Helena 9,450 10,5509,850 10,500CAT

53 CG SANT BOI 40,350GRUDINSKA Margarita (ext) 8,100 11,45010,150 10,650CAT

54 CG MOLINS DE REI 40,150RAMON Estel 10,450 8,9009,800 11,000CAT

55 CN GRANOLLERS 40,050PERXACHS Ona 10,550 8,80010,250 10,450CAT

56 AGA VILASSAR DE MAR 40,000IMPELLITIERI Maia 8,700 11,0509,550 10,700CAT

57 CG MOLINS DE REI 39,900CORONAS Xenia 11,250 9,70010,600 8,350CAT

58 ARABATXO 39,850JIMENEZ DE ABERASTURI
Olatz 

8,750 10,25010,550 10,300PVA

59 LOS CANTOS ALCORCON 39,850MARTINEZ Marta 8,300 10,9509,550 11,050MAD

60 AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA
LA SALLE

39,650PLATOV Lucia 10,050 10,80010,100 8,700AND

61 CG TERRASSA 39,650GARCIA Julia 9,300 10,4509,400 10,500CAT

62 CG LLENAS 39,600GOMEZ Lucia 9,950 10,3009,650 9,700CAT

63 SAN JUAN 39,500LEGARRA Maider 9,150 9,8509,900 10,600NAV

64 LOS CANTOS ALCORCON 39,400MERINO Annie Irene 8,750 8,85010,450 11,350MAD

65 CLUB SUR 39,300MORALES Sofia 8,900 10,6009,700 10,100AND

66 CG MOLINS DE REI 39,200ESPIN Julia 8,350 10,75010,350 9,750CAT

67 CG TERRASSA 39,100ZAPATA Maria 10,750 8,5009,450 10,400CAT

68 ARABATXO 38,950BARBEITO Olatz 8,950 8,65010,850 10,500PVA

69 LOS CANTOS ALCORCON 38,800GROSU Erika (ext) 8,600 11,55010,150 8,500MAD

70 CE INEF BCNA 38,750FERNANDEZ Lucia 8,800 9,75010,300 9,900CAT

71 AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA
LA SALLE

38,750HERNANDEZ Irene Lucia 9,650 9,40010,500 9,200AND

72 RGCC 38,600SECADES Noelia 9,950 8,45010,650 9,550AST

73 CLUB GIMNASIA BURGOS 38,400MADINA Sara 8,100 9,80010,350 10,150CYL

74 CG SANT BOI 38,400LECINA Laia 7,850 10,9509,550 10,050CAT
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75 CG TERRASSA 38,400GOMEZ Marina 9,650 9,80010,000 8,950CAT

76 ARABATXO 38,300GONZALEZ DE MATAUCO
Iranzu Li 

10,200 8,10010,750 9,250PVA

77 TENIS PAMPLONA 38,300ARAUJO Uxue 9,000 10,90010,250 8,150NAV

78 CABI 38,200DELGADO Iria 7,300 10,50010,100 10,300GAL

79 VILA-REAL 38,150GARCIA Erika 8,900 10,5008,800 9,950CVA

80 ISLA DE LANZAROTE 38,150DJALO Estela Abenchara 7,600 9,65010,250 10,650CAN

81 CLUB SUR 38,100RECIO Celia 10,400 10,4509,700 7,550AND

82 CG OSONA 37,950SERRA Fiona 9,050 8,20010,150 10,550CAT

83 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 37,800FITO Agnes 5,650 11,30010,350 10,500CAT

84 VILA-REAL 37,750CAÑAS Carla 7,900 10,9509,550 9,350CVA

85 TENIS PAMPLONA 37,450AYALA Paula 7,800 8,70010,450 10,500NAV

86 CABI 37,350VARELA Claudia 7,950 9,5509,800 10,050GAL

87 CLUB GIMNASTICO LAS
ROZAS

37,100MARTIN Sara 8,100 8,2509,750 11,000MAD

88 ALMAZORA 37,100DRONICIOIU Diana
Alexandra (ext)

9,200 8,15010,000 9,750CVA

89 CG SENTMENAT 37,050ESPIN Tatiana 7,400 10,4509,600 9,600CAT

90 PALENCIA 37,000ROMERO Alba 6,350 10,60010,200 9,850CYL

91 AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA
LA SALLE

37,000SENI Bianca 6,100 10,45010,400 10,050AND

92 FLIP-FLAP 36,900RUIZ Lucia 8,250 9,3009,850 9,500ARA

93 CLUB EGIBA 36,700SANCHEZ Ona 8,950 7,9509,650 10,150CAT

94 ALCUDIA 36,650ORTEGA Soraya 8,950 7,9009,200 10,600BAL

95 HYTASA 36,650RODRIGUEZ Paloma 8,150 8,4509,650 10,400AND

96 CG MOLINS DE REI 36,550GUZMAN Georgina 8,500 8,8509,750 9,450CAT

97 CEGA PORQUERES 36,050SALAS Aitana 5,850 10,5509,350 10,300CAT

98 AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA
LA SALLE

36,050ANDONOVA Sofia 8,900 8,80010,150 8,200AND

99 CEGA PORQUERES 35,800PRUDKA Cristina (ext) 6,700 11,2509,150 8,700CAT

100 ISLA DE LANZAROTE 35,750MORALES Paula 7,050 10,8009,800 8,100CAN

101 CG SENTMENAT 35,550URIARTE Alba 5,800 9,10010,100 10,550CAT

102 AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA
LA SALLE

35,350MARTINEZ Patricia 8,400 8,10010,050 8,800AND

103 CLUB DEPORTIVO DYNAMI-K
DEPORTIVA GYM CLUB

35,350ARENALES Abril 8,450 8,3509,550 9,000AND

104 CG OSONA 35,200PEIX Estel 8,400 10,60010,150 6,050CAT

105 CG OSONA 35,100PUJADAS Martina 8,550 8,6509,600 8,300CAT

106 CLUB SUR 34,750PENALVA Julia 7,500 10,15010,150 6,950AND

107 SIEIRO 34,600PEREIRA Lucia 8,500 7,1509,600 9,350GAL

108 CLUB GIMNASIA BURGOS 34,550ALONSO Raquel 7,500 10,3509,350 7,350CYL

109 CG SENTMENAT 34,500FUNES Gisela 7,350 7,3009,800 10,050CAT
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110 CG TERRASSA 34,250LINARES Dana 8,200 6,5009,750 9,800CAT

111 CGA POZUELO 33,950ALONSO DE OZALLA Irene 5,700 7,05010,050 11,150MAD

112 ALCUDIA 33,950CARREÑO Lorena 7,650 8,5509,900 7,850BAL

113 CLUB DEPORTIVO GIMNASIA
ARTISTICA ARANDA

33,850CRUZ Elisa 7,100 8,40010,050 8,300CYL

114 ARABATXO 33,700DOMINGUEZ Naroa 8,250 5,60010,050 9,800PVA

115 SAN JOSE DOMINICAS 33,300SUAREZ Cristina 6,650 8,55010,250 7,850CAN

116 CDU ULPGC 33,000CASTELLANO Nerea 6,800 6,1009,700 10,400CAN

117 CLUB SUR 32,300PUERTA Sofia Yanping 5,250 9,4509,350 8,250AND

118 CLUB DEPORTIVO DYNAMI-K
DEPORTIVA GYM CLUB

32,150SANCHEZ Alba 6,850 9,40010,050 5,850AND

119 CABI 31,250CARRERA Irena Guang 4,900 7,95010,000 8,400GAL

120 CGA POZUELO 25,800GOROSTIZU Monica 6,800 9,3000,000 9,700MAD

121 CG OSONA 23,300VILAR Bruna 8,300 5,5009,500 0,000CAT
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